Last Name
Aaron
Adams
Alexander
Bailey
Ballenger
Barker
Barnes
Barnes
Barnhill
Bates
Bearden
Bell

Bell
Bishop
Bowers
Bresse
Brittain
Brooks
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bulls
Byers
Byers
Byers
Cagle
Caldwell
Camp
Camp
Carmichael
Carroll
Cash
Caudle
Chambers
Chancellor
Clark

Clay

First Name
Renardo
Lamarcus
Katrina
Billy
David
William
Stanley
Robert
Roy

John

Eric
Steven
Demerus
Fredrick
David
Charles
David
Tony
Wilson
Christopher
Terry
Rodney
Reginald
Rashad
Michael
Charles
Thomas
Rodney
Roger
John
Alfred
Ricky
Charles
Courtney
Jerry
Cortney
Joseph
Jamichael

BPP

TIP: To search, use CTRL/CMD + F

Hearing Date Parole Hearing Decision

AIS
209884
327106
273239
123524
263720
150778
164820
147195
329704
285931
229368
326436
236640
327943
317124
287401
189213
227135
248692
263947
227395
316976
122949
260582
176793
121992
263829
148741
170245
232173
271520
149350
181886
306199
331797
257329
289639
268864

3/16/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny

Parole Results

March 2023



Cochran
Collier
Cook
Cook
Cottingham
Couch
Creighton
Crum
Crumbley
Crumpton
Culver
Daniels
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dees
Dellgado
Denton
Diamond
Dillard
Dinkins
Dixon
Draper
Dukes
Duncan
Eddins
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Fair
Fennell
Finley
Flores
Foster
Fowler
Franklin
Franks
Frazier
Gaddy
Gaines
Gholston
Glenn
Goldsmith
Goode
Goodwin
Gordon
Gray

Calvin
Cornelius
Trey
Dearrius
James
Larry
Vincent
Jimmie
Elton
Darius
Demetrius
Brittney
Derrick
Kenneth
Quincy
Darrie
Severiano
John
David
Elbert
Orbie
Isreal
Michael
Phillip
Midal
Gregory
Lamont
James
Joshua
Jeffery
Rahaim
John
Favian
Eric
Tony
Terry
Mallory
Gregory
Alexus
Phillip
Ronnie
Luther
Samuel
Clarence
Joseph
Idgrell
Hernandez

292258
225155
304956
280451
330272
277006
146438
231138
244988
263079
171277
332195
329057
120566
256995
207277
268799
328577
200586
231218
326956
288329
303464
220717
199888
237521
177596
301935
254645
145848
282692
167810
248080
255430
311991
252353
228262
181378
305712
268485
219393
148373
171469
299337
332083
232953
212858

3/29/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Grant
3/28/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny



Green
Grenaway
Grice
Griggs
Grubbs
Gunn
Guthrie
Hadley
Halford
Hanners
Hanners
Harrell
Harris
Hartley
Hattaway
Hawkins
Hawkins
Headley
Heath
Heaton
Helton
Hines
Holland
Holley
Hollis
Hood
Houston
Howard

Huddleston

Huff
Hulsey
Hundley
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Ingram
Inman
Jackson
Jackson
Jamerson
James
Jenkins
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Kayla
Meghan
Darryl
Joey
Luther
Cedcill
Jeremy
Randy
Kandi
Scotty
Tracy
Ronnie
Eric
Brian
Randall
Desmond
Mary
Larry
Demetrus
Marcus
Jason
Ronald
John
Johnny
Jason
Tracy
Kenneth
William
David
O'Brain
Mary
Lance
Chris
Anthony
Shannon
Willie
Joseph
Malcolm
Daniel
Dontavis
Eric
Marelo
Leo
Billy
Wendell
Kyle
David

310672
328591
308277
260866
121795
252737
209176
200674
289503
232523
216299
328073
182742
313667
243260
277773
174183
169290
299836
274551
218998
164698
226065
106540
331539
284719
263031
279673
316152
262315
283870
327820
231384
331118
259117
229707
329819
262294
325499
315387
197793
213195
219063
131471
220212
305637
311866

3/15/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny

3/14/2023 Deny

3/28/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny

3/14/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny

3/29/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny

3/15/2023 Deny

3/29/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny

3/28/2023 Grant
3/2/2023 Deny

3/14/2023 Deny

3/16/2023 Deny

3/15/2023 Deny

3/30/2023 Deny

3/28/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Grant

3/28/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny

3/28/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny

3/29/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Grant
3/7/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny

3/30/2023 Deny

3/30/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny

3/16/2023 Deny

3/15/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny

3/29/2023 Deny

3/16/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny



Jones Bobby
Jordan Bobby
Kelley Keith
Kelly Barry
King Adrian
Kirksey Frederick
Knight Michael
Knight R
Knighten Derrick
Lampley Jason
Lane Javaris
Laster Deantauwn
Lawrence Steve
Lee Marcus
Lewis Geretha
Lindley Ricky
Lindley Jeffrey
Lott Joshua
Mahone Jimmy
Matone Kristofer
Mays Timothy
Mccainey David
McCants Willie
McClellan Jeffery
McCray Joseph
Mclendon Kandice
Mclintosh John
Mcmurray Jeffrey
McNeal Ryan
Menefee Erika
Miller Steven
Miller David
Miller Stanley
Mitchell Kendrith
Moore Jonathan
Morris Jim
Moscato Joshua
Murphy Joseph
Nelson Willie
Nelson Jessie
Nelson Jerry
Newsome-Bakei Craigory
Nichols Krystal
Nicholson Jonathan
Norris Gordon
O'Ferrell Andrew
Oglesby Christopher

294469
301687
258132
194099
188609
162784
250053
171382
222132
236719
311394
285632
257833
244195
270618
214103
180164
331124
167582
320809
151670
133469
227862
164232
135167
282191
272664
313855
250962
330388
179308
222030
245426
213547
252450
160524
331966
267575
154393
250950
331965
288237
292405
272246
230213
310023
217588

3/16/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Grant
3/30/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny



Olechowski
Orr

Pace
Parker
Parker
Patterson
Patterson
Patton
Peacock
Pearson
Phillips
Phillips
Pierce
Pinkard
Pitts
Powell
Presnell
Price
Pritchett
Pruitt
Ramsey
Reece
Reece
Reeder
Rhodes
Rich
Rickman
Rincher
Rios
Rivers
Robinson
Rogers
Rushing
Rutland
Rutledge
Sales
Sanderson
Sargent
Scroggins
Seawright
Shorter
Shropshire
Singleton
Skovira
Slocum
Smith
Smith

Douglas
Mallory
Michael
Roy
Jimmy
Gregory
Martinez
John
Sanchez
Dontrez
Cedric
Marcus
Bryan
Randall
Calvin
Kishawn
Kerry
Larry
Paul
John
Timothy
Chad
Fender
Michael
Elton
Justin
Christopher
Fredrick
Cristian
Todd
Major
Richa
Jennifer
Brian
Roy
Jamel
Melanie
Michael
Markevious
Eric
Ladarryl
Donnie
Justin
Jimmy
James
Thomas
Patrick

269625
331756
232548
211836
115853
268510
251080
159584
200963
294302
169252
260424
252885
266939
305314
323808
279747
230253
190941
148371
320670
243896
207383
252895
151341
302647
278184
232899
331441
288123
108361
285594
248049
192559
174419
190949
176394
290951
329961
160529
273598
175941
296682
139894
286742
206280
257179

3/30/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Grant
3/30/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny



Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snow
Snhow
Stephens
Sutphin
Swain
Taite
Tanner
Tartt
Tate
Taylor
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Townsend
Trantham
Triplett
Tucker
Vega
Vining
Wade
Wade
Waldrep
Wallace
Ware
Wasden
Watson
Welch
Wentzell
Whisenant
White
White
Whiting
Whitson
Wilburn
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willingham

Charles
Bradley
Gary
Bryan
Brandy
Brian
Ronnie
Joseph
Roderick
Marcus
Kena
Tonnie
Justin
Wesley
Lasherman
Anthony
Destiney
Timothy
Thomas
Alexis
Hal

Rick
Franklin
Justin
Bradley
Melvin
Christopher
Robert
Shawn
Cody
James
Kytn
Shane
Courtney
Cedric
Christopher
Robert
Michael
Tyrone
James
Eddie
Demetrius
Claressa
Matthew
John
Tatarian
Shannon

324748
195898
175947
216709
324939
228680
139073
284583
233097
180664
267602
256732
287064
264797
243748
225482
332127
284011
223643
332233
242046
302657
311320
331727
314480
332275
295964
233206
332307
176729
207755
311039
237246
240547
190709
272630
177675
230084
285908
184577
240546
238812
160157
271216
299755
313529
187092

3/14/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Grant
3/9/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/1/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/16/2023 Deny
3/8/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/2/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/7/2023 Deny
3/9/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/14/2023 Deny
3/29/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny



Wilson
Wilson
Winston
Wood
Woods
Woods
Wooten
Ziyad
Zook

Brandon
Jason
Alex
Michael
Betty
Jeffery
Adam
Nagasi
Jacob

330311
271022
267245
270248
184556
152135
261150
289165
310282

3/7/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny
3/15/2023 Deny
3/28/2023 Deny
3/30/2023 Deny

3/9/2023 Deny

3/8/2023 Deny
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